
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
Asphalt Surface Treatment on 

various sections of secondary routes 
in Randolph County 

 
content@constructconnect.com 
 
APAC - Atlantic, Inc.  
Thompson Arthur Division 
PO Box 21088 
Greensboro, NC 27420 
Attn: Leonard Conway 
Phone: (336) 412-6800  
Fax: (336) 412-6888 
ldconway@apac.com 
 
Barnhill Contracting Company 
PO Box 35376 
Fayetteville, NC 28303 
Attn: Todd Hunt 
Phone: (910) 829-6268 
Fax: (910) 488-1098 
thunt@barnhillcontracting.com 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: Lee Bradley 
Phone: (704) 375-8474  
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com 
 
Carolina Sunrock, LLC 
200 Horizon Drive, Suite 100 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Attn: Randall Talley 
Phone: (919) 956-9900  
Fax: (919) 575-4401 
rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com 
 
Hanes Construction Co. 
PO Box 237 
Lexington, NC 27293 
Attn: John Pritchard 
Phone: (336) 956-3000 
Fax: (336) 956-3008 
Jpritchard@hanescc.com  
 
Hudson Paving, Inc.  
PO Box 1232 
Rockingham, NC 28380-1232 
Attn: Jeff Tyner 
Phone: (910) 895-5910  
Fax: (910) 895-5037 
jtyner@carolina.rr.com 
 
Riley Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 10 
Carthage, NC 28327 
Attn: J. L. Riley, Jr. 
Phone: (910) 947-5376  
Fax: (910) 947-3156 
rileypaving@embarqmail.com 
 
 
 

S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Richard Vick 
Phone: (252) 291-5165  
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
ricky@stwcorp.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745  
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
Sharpe Brothers 
A Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 
PO Box 35387 
Greensboro, NC 27425 
Attn: Ivan Clayton 
Phone: 336-235-2756  
Fax: 336-235-2743 
Ivan.clayton@sharpebrosvg.com 
 
Waugh Asphalt 
3795 Hardin Ellison Road 
Franklinville, NC 27248 
Attn: Christopher Waugh 
Phone: (336) 824-4805 
Fax: (336) 824-2333 
waughasphalt@embarqmail.com 
 
Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC 
PO Box 387 
Center Valley, PA 18034 
Attn: Terry Crouthamel, Jr. 
Phone: (610) 797-2645 
Fax: (610) 797-4654 
tcrouthameljr@amsroads.com 
 
Slurry Pavers 
3617 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223 
Attn: Carter Dabney 
Phone: (804) 264-0707  
Fax: (804) 264-0219 
cdabney@slurrypavers.com 
 
Whitehurst Paving Co., Inc. 
3723 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223 
Attn: Wilson Whitehurst 
Phone: (804) 716-7930 
Fax: (804) 232-6413 
wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com 
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